NEW BUFFALO TRIDENT
Standard CO2 Evaporators
GASC and GACC, Low Temperature and Medium Temperature.
Buffalo Trident CO2 Evaporators are equipped with a staggered tube system, internally grooved tubes
and specially pressed fins. Op�mised fin systems and adapted pipe circui�ng offer safe opera�on and
high efficiency.
Features
 Compact design

w
 Tem
p
e
ratu
re
 G
A
SC
Bitzer Stock Code Refrigerant Product Descrip�on UI Number Capacity (kW) KTD Motor Type
Defrost
Type
GASCCX012LACS0 CO2 GASC CX 031.1_1-60.A 2122812E 1.26 6 AC Air
GASCCX014LACS0 CO2 GASC CX 031.1_1-40.A 1821148E 1.47 6 AC Air
GASCCX020LACS0 CO2 GASC CX 031.1_1-60.A 2122831E 2.00 6 AC Air
GASCCX043LACS0 CO2 GASC CX 031.1_2-40.A 1821126E 4.30 6 AC Air
GASCCX065LACS0 CO2 GASC CX 031.1_3-40.A 1821145E 6.50 6 AC Air
Bitzer Stock Code Refrigerant Product Descrip�on UI Number Capacity (kW) KTD Motor Type
Defrost
Type
GASCCX012LACS1 CO2 GASC CX 031.1_1-60.E 2122858E 1.26 6 AC Electric
GASCCX014LACS1 CO2 GASC CX 031.1_1-40.E 1846234E 1.47 6 AC Electric
GASCCX020LACS1 CO2 GASC CX 031.1_1-60.E 2122815E 2.00 6 AC Electric
GASCCX043LACS1 CO2 GASC CX 013.1_2-40.E 1846227E 4.30 6 AC Electric
GASCCX065LACS1 CO2 GASC CX 031.1_3-40.E 1846218E 6.50 6 AC Electric
Bitzer Stock Code Refrigerant Product Descrip�on UI Number Capacity (kW) KTD Motor Type
Defrost
Type
GASCCX013LECS0 CO2 GASC CX 031.1_1-60.A 2122860E 1.34 6 EC Air
GASCCX015LECS0 CO2 GASC CX 031.1_1-60.A 2122852E 1.56 6 EC Air
GASCCX021LECS0 CO2 GASC CX 031.1_1-40.A 1823702E 2.10 6 EC Air
GASCCX043LECS0 CO2 GASC CX 031.1_2-40.A 1823719E 4.30 6 EC Air
GASCCX064LECS0 CO2 GASC CX 031.1_3-40.A 1823688E 6.40 6 EC Air
Bitzer Stock Code Refrigerant Product Descrip�on UI Number Capacity (kW) KTD Motor Type
Defrost
Type
GASCCX013LECS1 CO2 GASC CX 031.1_1-60.E 2122865E 1.34 6 EC Electric
GASCCX015LECS1 CO2 GASC CX 031.1_1-60.E 2122814E 1.56 6 EC Electric
GASCCX021LECS1 CO2 GASC CX 031.1_1-40.E 1846137E 2.10 6 EC Electric
GASCCX043LECS1 CO2 GASC CX 031.1_2-40.E 1846201E 4.30 6 EC Electric
GASCCX064LECS1 CO2 GASC CX 031.1_3.40.E 1846228E 6.40 6 EC Electric
General Data—Low Temperature GASC
GASC—Pre Wired AC Fans— Air Defrost
GASC—Pre Wired AC Fans— Electric Defrost
GASC—Pre Wired EC Fans— Air Defrost

GASCCX013LECS0 9.5 x 1.0 9.5 x 1.0 14 964 580 337 680 552 160 11 G3/4
GASCCX015LECS0 9.5 x 1.0 9.5 x 1.0 14 964 580 337 680 552 160 11 G3/4
GASCCX021LECS0 9.5 x 1.0 9.5 x 1.0 18 964 580 337 680 552 160 11 G3/4
GASCCX043LECS0 22.2 x 1.5 16.0 32 1644 580 337 1360 552 160 11 G3/4
GASCCX064LECS0 22.2 x 1.5 18.0 45 2324 580 337 2040 552 160 11 G3/4
    Unit Dimensions (mm)
Bitzer Stock Code
Outlet
Con. (mm)
Inlet Con.
(mm)
Dry Wt
(kg)
L B  H  E F C D K
GASCCX013LECS1 9.5 x 1.0 9.5 x 1.0 15 964 580 337 680 552 160 11 G3/4
GASCCX015LECS1 9.5 x 1.0 9.5 x 1.0 15 964 580 337 680 552 160 11 G3/4
GASCCX021LECS1 9.5 x 1.0 9.5 x 1.0 19 964 580 337 680 552 160 11 G3/4
GASCCX043LECS1 22.2 x 1.5 16.0 34 1644 580 337 1360 552 160 11 G3/4
GASCCX064LECS1 22.2 x 1.5 16.0 49 2324 580 337 2040 552 160 11 G3/4
Lo

ed
iu
m
 Tem
p
eratu
re—
G
A
SC
Bitzer Stock Code Refrigerant Product Descrip�on UI Number Capacity (kW) KTD Motor Type
Defrost
Type
GASCCX014MACS0 CO2 GASC CX 031.1_1-60.A 2122812E 1.43 6 AC Air
GASCCX017MACS0 CO2 GASC CX 031.1_1-60.A 2122889E 1.77 6 AC Air
GASCCX024MACS0 CO2 GASC CX 031.1_1-60.A 1821127E 2.40 6 AC Air
GASCCX029MACS0 CO2 GASC CX 031.1_2-60.A 2122823E 2.90 6 AC Air
GASCCX050MACS0 CO2 GASC CX 031.1_3-40.A 1821132E 5.00 6 AC Air
GASCCX071MACS0 CO2 GASC CX 031.1_3-60.A 2122848E 7.10 6 AC Air
GASCCX098MACS0 CO2 GASC CX 031.1_4-40.A 1821133E 9.80 6 AC Air
Bitzer Stock Code Refrigerant Product Descrip�on UI Number Capacity (kW) KTD Motor Type
Defrost
Type
GASCCX014MACS1 CO2 GASC CX 031.1_1-60.E 2122858E 1.43 6 AC Electric
GASCCX017MACS1 CO2 GASC CX 031.1_1-60.E 2122840E 1.77 6 AC Electric
GASCCX024MACS1 CO2 GASC CX 031.1_1-40.E 1846181E 2.40 6 AC Electric
GASCCX029MACS1 CO2 GASC CX 031.1_2-60.E 2122890E 2.90 6 AC Electric
GASCCX050MACS1 CO2 GASC CX 031.1_3-40.E 1846140E 5.00 6 AC Electric
GASCCX071MACS1 CO2 GASC CX 031.1_3-60.E 2122825E 7.10 6 AC Electric
GASCCX098MACS1 CO2 GASC CX 031.1_4-40.E 1846214E 9.80 6 AC Electric
Bitzer Stock Code Refrigerant Product Descrip�on UI Number Capacity (kW) KTD Motor Type
Defrost
Type
GASCCX015MECS0 CO2 GASC CX 031.1_1-60.A 2122860E 1.51 6 EC Air
GASCCX017MECS0 CO2 GASC CX 031.1_1-60.A 2122852E 1.78 6 EC Air
GASCCX023MECS0 CO2 GASC CX 031.1_1-60.A 2122839E 2.30 6 EC Air
GASCCX034MECS0 CO2 GASC CX 031.1_2-40.A 1823716E 3.40 6 EC Air
GASCCX051MECS0 CO2 GASC CX 031.1_3-40.A 1823697E 5.10 6 EC Air
GASCCX071MECS0 CO2 GASC CX 031.1_3-40.A 1823688E 7.10 6 EC Air
GASCCX097MECS0 CO2 GASC CX 031.1_4-40.A 1823706E 9.70 6 EC Air
Bitzer Stock Code Refrigerant Product Descrip�on UI Number Capacity (kW) KTD Motor Type
Defrost
Type
GASCCX015MECS1 CO2 GASC CX 031.1_1-60.E 2122865E 1.51 6 EC Electric
GASCCX018MECS1 CO2 GASC CX 031.1_1-40.E 1846143E 1.89 6 EC Electric
GASCCX023MECS1 CO2 GASC CX 031.1_1-60.E 2122783E 2.30 6 EC Electric
GASCCX034MECS1 CO2 GASC CX 031.1_2-40.E 1846212E 3.40 6 EC Electric
GASCCX054MECS1 CO2 GASC CX 031.1_3-60.E 2122799E 5.40 6 EC Electric
GASCCX071MECS1 CO2 GASC CX 031.1_3-40.E 1846228E 7.10 6 EC Electric
GASCCX097MECS1 CO2 GASC CX 031.1_4-40.E 1846215E 9.70 6 EC Electric
General Data—Medium Temperature GASC
GASC—Pre Wired AC Fans— Air Defrost
Bitzer Stock Code No of Fans
Fan Dia

SC
Dimensional Data—Medium Temperature GASC
GASC—Pre Wired AC Fans— Air Defrost
GASC—Pre Wired AC Fans— Electric Defrost
GASC—Pre Wired EC Fans— Air Defrost
GASC—Pre Wired EC Fans— Electric Defrost
    Unit Dimensions (mm)
Bitzer Stock Code
Outlet
Con. (mm)
Inlet Con.
(mm)
Dry Wt
(kg)
L B  H  E F C D K
GASCCX014MACS0 9.5 x 1.0 9.5 x 1.0 14 964 580 337 680 552 160 11 G3/4
GASCCX017MACS0 9.5 x 1.0 9.5 x 1.0 15 964 580 337 680 552 160 11 G3/4
GASCCX024MACS0 9.5 x 1.0 9.5 x 1.0 18 964 580 337 680 552 160 11 G3/4
GASCCX029MACS0 22.2 x 1.5 16.0 28 1644 580 337 1360 552 160 11 G3/4
GASCCX050MACS0 22.2 x 1.5 16.0 42 2324 580 337 2040 552 160 11 G3/4

GASCCX017MECS0 9.5 x 1.0 9.5 x 1.0 14 964 580 337 680 552 160 11 G3/4
GASCCX023MECS0 9.5 x 1.0 9.5 x 1.0 17 964 580 337 680 552 160 11 G3/4
GASCCX034MECS0 22.2 x 1.5 16.0 27 1644 580 337 1360 552 160 11 G3/4
GASCCX051MECS0 22.2 x 1.5 16.0 38 2324 580 337 2040 552 160 11 G3/4
GASCCX071MECS0 22.2 x 1.5 16.0 45 2324 580 337 2040 552 160 11 G3/4
GASCCX097MECS0 22.2 x 1.5 16.0 59 3004 580 337 1360 552 160 11 G1 1/4
    Unit Dimensions (mm)
Bitzer Stock Code
Outlet
Con. (mm)
Inlet Con.
(mm)
Dry Wt
(kg)
L B  H  E F C D K
GASCCX015MECS1 9.5 x 1.0 9.5 x 1.0 15 964 580 337 680 552 160 11 G3/4
GASCCX018MECS1 9.5 x 1.0 9.5 x 1.0 19 964 580 337 680 552 160 11 G3/4
GASCCX023MECS1 9.5 x 1.0 9.5 x 1.0 19 964 580 337 680 552 160 11 G3/4
GASCCX034MECS1 22.2 x 1.5 16.0 28 1644 580 337 1360 552 160 11 G3/4
GASCCX054MECS1 22.2 x 1.5 16.0 41 2324 580 337 2040 552 160 11 G3/4

Lo
w
 Tem
p
eratu
re G
A
C
C
Bitzer Stock Code Refrigerant Product Descrip�on UI Number Capacity (kW) KTD Motor Type
Defrost
Type
GACCCX014LACS0 CO2 GACC CX 031.1_1-60.A 2192506E 1.44 6 AC Air
GACCCX019LACS0 CO2 GACC CX 031.1_1-60.A 2192432E 1.91 6 AC Air
GACCCX030LACS0 CO2 GACC CX 031.1_2-60.A 2192491E 3.00 6 AC Air
GACCCX037LACS0 CO2 GACC CX 040.1_1-60.A 2192436E 3.70 6 AC Air
GACCCX076LACS0 CO2 GACC CX 040.1_2-60.A 2192428E 7.60 6 AC Air
GACCCX113LACS0 CO2 GACC CX 040.1_3-60.A 2192429E 11.30 6 AC Air
GACCCX152LACS0 CO2 GACC CX 040.1_4-60.A 2192462E 15.20 6 AC Air
GACCCX191LACS0 CO2 GACC CX 050.1_2-60.A 2192561E 19.10 6 AC Air
GACCCX285LACS0 CO2 GACC CX 050.1_3-60.A 2192416E 28.50 6 AC Air
GACCCX321LACS0 CO2 GACC CX 050.1_3-60.A 2192524E 32.10 6 AC Air
GACCCX381LACS0 CO2 GACC CX 050.1_4-60.A 2192560E 38.10 6 AC Air
GACCCX423LACS0 CO2 GACC CX 050.1_4-60.A 2192550E 42.30 6 AC Air
Bitzer Stock Code Refrigerant Product Descrip�on UI Number Capacity (kW) KTD Motor Type
Defrost
Type
GACCCX014LACS1 CO2 GACC CX 031.1_1-60.E 2192452E 1.44 6 AC Electric
GACCCX019LACS1 CO2 GACC CX 031.1_1-60.E 2192449E 1.91 6 AC Electric
GACCCX030LACS1 CO2 GACC CX 031.1_2-60.E 2192518E 3.00 6 AC Electric
GACCCX037LACS1 CO2 GACC CX 040.1_1-60.E 2192430E 3.70 6 AC Electric
GACCCX076LACS1 CO2 GACC CX 040.1_2-60.E 2192484E 7.60 6 AC Electric
GACCCX113LACS1 CO2 GACC CX 040.1_3-60.E 2192492E 11.30 6 AC Electric
GACCCX152LACS1 CO2 GACC CX 040.1_4-60.E 2192555E 15.20 6 AC Electric
GACCCX191LACS1 CO2 GACC CX 050.1_2-60.E 2192414E 19.10 6 AC Electric
GACCCX285LACS1 CO2 GACC CX 050.1_3-60.E 2192517E 28.50 6 AC Electric
GACCCX321LACS1 CO2 GACC CX 050.1_3-60.E 2192503E 32.10 6 AC Electric
GACCCX381LACS1 CO2 GACC CX 050.1_4-60.E 2192536E 38.10 6 AC Electric
GACCCX423LACS1 CO2 GACC CX 050.1_4-60.E 2192534E 42.30 6 AC Electric
GACC—Pre Wired EC Fans— Air Defrost
Performance Data—Low Temperature GACC Cont.
GACC—Pre Wired EC Fans— Electric Defrost
Lo
w
 Tem
p
eratu
re G
A
C
C
Bitzer Stock Code Refrigerant Product Descrip�on UI Number Capacity (kW) KTD Motor Type
Defrost
Type
GACCCX014LECS0 CO2 GACC CX 031.1_1-60.A 2192417E 1.48 6 EC Air
GACCCX019LECS0 CO2 GACC CX 031.1_1-60.A 2192521E 1.93 6 EC Air
GACCCX028LECS0 CO2 GACC CX 040.1_1-60.A 2192413E 2.80 6 EC Air
GACCCX037LECS0 CO2 GACC CX 040.1_1-60.A 2192546E 3.70 6 EC Air
GACCCX074LECS0 CO2 GACC CX 040.1_2-60.A 2192525E 7.40 6 EC Air
GACCCX111LECS0 CO2 GACC CX 040.1_3-60.A 2192470E 11.10 6 EC Air
GACCCX172LECS0 CO2 GACC CX 040.1_4-60.A 2192493E 17.20 6 EC Air
GACCCX210LECS0 CO2 GACC CX 050.1_2-60.A 2192522E 21.00 6 EC Air
GACCCX281LECS0 CO2 GACC CX 050.1_3-60.A 2192451E 28.10 6 EC Air
GACCCX377LECS0 CO2 GACC CX 050.1_4-60.A 2192466E 37.70 6 EC Air
Bitzer Stock Code Refrigerant Product Descrip�on UI Number Capacity (kW) KTD Motor Type
Defrost
Type
GACCCX014LECS1 CO2 GACC CX 031.1_1-60.E 2192509E 1.48 6 EC Electric
GACCCX019LECS1 CO2 GACC CX 031.1_1-60.E 2192542E 1.93 6 EC Electric
GACCCX028LECS1 CO2 GACC CX 040.1_1-60.E 2192431E 2.80 6 EC Electric
GACCCX037LECS1 CO2 GACC CX 040.1_1-60.E 2192478E 3.70 6 EC Electric
GACCCX074LECS1 CO2 GACC CX 040.1_2-60.E 2192443E 7.40 6 EC Electric
GACCCX111LECS1 CO2 GACC CX 040.1_3-60.E 2192502E 11.10 6 EC Electric
GACCCX172LECS1 CO2 GACC CX 040.1_4-60.E 2192448E 17.20 6 EC Electric
GACCCX210LECS1 CO2 GACC CX 050.1_2-60.E 2192423E 21.00 6 EC Electric
GACCCX281LECS1 CO2 GACC CX 050.1_3-60.E 2192460E 28.10 6 EC Electric
GACCCX377LECS1 CO2 GACC CX 050.1_4-60.E 2192411E 37.70 6 EC Electric
General Data—Low Temperature  GACC
GACC—Pre Wired AC Fans— Air Defrost
Bitzer Stock Code No of Fans
Fan Dia

C
C
Dimensional Data—Low Temperature GACC—Cont.
GACC—Pre Wired AC Fans— Electric Defrost
    Unit Dimensions (mm)
Bitzer Stock Code
Outlet
Con. (mm)
Inlet Con.
(mm)
Dry
Weight
(kg)
L (mm) B (mm) H (mm) E F C A D K
GACCCX014LACS1 9.5 x 1.0 9.5 x 1.0 16 752 430 455 460 332 165 300 11 G3/4
GACCCX019LACS1 9.5 x 1.0 9.5 x 1.0 19 752 430 455 460 332 165 300 11 G3/4
GACCCX030LACS1 9.5 x 1.0 9.5 x 1.0 28 1212 430 455 960 332 165 300 11 G3/4
GACCCX037LACS1 22.1 X 1.5 16.0 34 1006 560 565 680 406 177 400 11 G1 1/4
GACCCX076LACS1 22.2 x 1.5 16.0 59 1686 560 565 1360 406 177 400 11 G1 1/4
GACCCX113LACS1 22.2 x 1.5 16.0 84 2366 560 565 680 406 177 400 11 G1 1/4
GACCCX152LACS1 22.2 x 1.5 16.0 109 3046 560 565 680 406 177 400 11 G1 1/4
GACCCX191LACS1 28.6  x 1.9 16.0 131 2377 623 755 680 406 177 400 11 G1 1/4
GACCCX285LACS1 34.9 x 2.3 22.2 191 3377 623 755 1000 486 234 550 11 G1 1/4
GACCCX321LACS1 34.9 x 2.3 22.2 218 3377 623 755 1000 486 234 550 11 G1 1/4
GACCCX381LACS1 34.9 x 2.3 22.2 254 4387 623 755 1000 486 234 550 11 G1 1/4
GACCCX423LACS1 34.9 x 2.3 22.2 291 4387 623 755 1000 486 234 550 11 G1 1/4
GACC—Pre Wired EC Fans— Air Defrost
    Unit Dimensions (mm)
Bitzer Stock Code
Outlet
Con. (mm)
Inlet Con.
(mm)
Dry
Weight
(kg)
L (mm) B (mm) H (mm) E F C A D K
GACCCX014LECS0 9.5 x 1.0 9.5 x 1.0 14 752 430 455 460 332 165 300 11 G3/4
GACCCX019LECS0 9.5 x 1.0 9.5 x 1.0 17 752 430 455 460 332 165 300 11 G3/4
GACCCX028LECS0 9.5 x 1.0 9.5 x 1.0 25 1006 560 565 680 406 177 400 11 G1 1/4
GACCCX037LECS0 22.2 x 1.5 16.0 30 1006 560 565 680 406 177 400 11 G1 1/5
GACCCX074LECS0 22.2 x 1.5 16.0 51 1686 560 565 1360 406 177 400 11 G1 1/4

m
 Tem
p
e
ratu
re
 G
A
C
C
Bitzer Stock Code Refrigerant Product Descrip�on UI Number Capacity (kW) KTD Motor Type
Defrost
Type
GACCCX016MACS0 CO2 GACC CX 031.1_1-40.A 1820937E 1.62 6 AC Air
GACCCX019MACS0 CO2 GACC CX 031.1_1-40.A 1820914E 1.98 6 AC Air
GACCCX025MACS0 CO2 GACC CX 031.1_1-40.A 1820889E 2.50 6 AC Air
GACCCX034MACS0 CO2 GACC CX 031.1_2-40.A 1820928E 3.40 6 AC Air
GACCCX051MACS0 CO2 GACC CX 031.1_2-60.A 2192420E 5.10 6 AC Air
GACCCX076MACS0 CO2 GACC CX 031.1_3-40.A 1820911E 7.60 6 AC Air
GACCCX098MACS0 CO2 GACC CX 040.1_2-40.A 1820902E 9.80 6 AC Air
GACCCX146MACS0 CO2 GACC CX 040.1_3-40.A 1820897E 14.60 6 AC Air
GACCCX180MACS0 CO2 GACC CX 050.1_2-60.A 2192519E 18.00 6 AC Air
GACCCX243MACS0 CO2 GACC CX 050.1_2-40.A 1820893E 24.30 6 AC Air
GACCCX320MACS0 CO2 GACC CX 050.1_3-60.A 2192416E 32.00 6 AC Air
GACCCX425MACS0 CO2 GACC CX 050.1_4-40.A 1820940E 42.50 6 AC Air
Bitzer Stock Code Refrigerant Product Descrip�on UI Number Capacity (kW) KTD Motor Type
Defrost
Type
GACCCX016MACS1 CO2 GACC CX 031.1_1-40.E 1845782E 1.62 6 AC Electric
GACCCX019MACS1 CO2 GACC CX 031.1_1-40.E 1845833E 1.98 6 AC Electric
GACCCX025MACS1 CO2 GACC CX 031.1_1-40.E 1845725E 2.50 6 AC Electric
GACCCX034MACS1 CO2 GACC CX 031.1_2-40.E 1845859E 3.40 6 AC Electric
GACCCX051MACS1 CO2 GACC CX 031.1_2-60.E 2192494E 5.10 6 AC Electric
GACCCX076MACS1 CO2 GACC CX 031.1_3-40.E 1845838E 7.60 6 AC Electric
GACCCX098MACS1 CO2 GACC CX 040.1_2-40.E 1845747E 9.80 6 AC Electric
GACCCX146MACS1 CO2 GACC CX 040.1_3-40.E 1845808E 14.60 6 AC Electric
GACCCX180MACS1 CO2 GACC CX 050.1_2-60.E 2192442E 18.00 7 AC Electric
GACCCX243MACS1 CO2 GACC CX 050.1_2-40.E 1845777E 24.30 6 AC Electric
GACCCX320MACS1 CO2 GACC CX 050.1_3-60.E 2192517E 32.00 6 AC Electric
GACCCX425MACS1 CO2 GACC CX 050.1_4-40.E 1845742E 42.50 6 AC Electric
Perfromance Data—Medium Temperature GACC cont.
GACC—Pre Wired EC Fans— Air Defrost
GACC—Pre Wired EC Fans— Electric Defrost
M
e
d
iu
m
 Tem
p
e
ratu
re
 G
A
C
C
Bitzer Stock Code Refrigerant Product Descrip�on UI Number Capacity (kW) KTD Motor Type
Defrost
Type
GACCCX016MECS0 CO2 GACC CX 031.1_1-40.A 1823834E 1.66 6 EC Air
GACCCX020MECS0 CO2 GACC CX 031.1_1-40.A 1823831E 2.00 6 EC Air
GACCCX022MECS0 CO2 GACC CX 031.1_1-60.A 2192521E 2.20 6 EC Air
GACCCX025MECS0 CO2 GACC CX 031.1_1-40.A 1823850E 2.50 6 EC Air
GACCCX032MECS0 CO2 GACC CX 040.1_1-60.A 2192413E 3.20 6 EC Air
GACCCX050MECS0 CO2 GACC CX 031.1_2-40.A 1823839E 5.00 6 EC Air
GACCCX077MECS0 CO2 GACC CX 031.1_3-40.A 1823860E 7.70 6 EC Air
GACCCX101MECS0 CO2 GACC CX 040.1_2-40.A 1823859E 10.10 6 EC Air
GACCCX140MECS0 CO2 GACC CX 040.1_3-40.A 1823830E 14.00 6 EC Air
GACCCX209MECS0 CO2 GACC CX 050.1_2-40.A 1823851E 20.90 6 EC Air
GACCCX310MECS0 CO2 GACC CX 050.1_3-40.A 1823866E 31.00 6 EC Air
GACCCX419MECS0 CO2 GACC CX 050.1_4-40.A 1823870E 41.90 6 EC Air
Bitzer Stock Code Refrigerant Product Descrip�on UI Number Capacity (kW) KTD Motor Type
Defrost
Type
GACCCX016MECS1 CO2 GACC CX 031.1_1-40.E 1845811E 1.66 6 EC Electric
GACCCX020MECS1 CO2 GACC CX 031.1_1-40.E 1845758E 2.00 7 EC Electric
GACCCX022MECS1 CO2 GACC CX 031.1_1-60.E 2192542E 2.20 6 EC Electric
GACCCX025MECS1 CO2 GACC CX 031.1_1-40.E 1845820E 2.50 6 EC Electric
GACCCX034MECS1 CO2 GACC CX 031.1_2-40.E 1845842E 3.40 6 EC Electric
GACCCX050MECS1 CO2 GACC CX 031.1_2-40.E 1845778E 5.00 6 EC Electric
GACCCX077MECS1 CO2 GACC CX 031.1_3-40.E 1845849E 7.70 6 EC Electric
GACCCX101MECS1 CO2 GACC CX 040.1_2-40.E 1845738E 10.10 6 EC Electric
GACCCX140MECS1 CO2 GACC CX 040.1_3-40.E 1845867E 14.00 6 EC Electric
GACCCX209MECS1 CO2 GACC CX 050.1_2-40.E 1845793E 20.90 6 EC Electric
GACCCX310MECS1 CO2 GACC CX 050.1_3-40.E 1845857E 31.00 6 EC Electric
GACCCX419MECS1 CO2 GACC CX 050.1_4-40.E 1845730E 41.90 6 EC Electric
General Data—Medium Temperature GACC
GACC—Pre Wired AC Fans— Air Defrost
GACC—Pre Wired AC Fans— Electric Defrost
Bitzer Stock Code No of Fans

C
C
GACC—Pre Wired EC Fans— Air Defrost
Dimensional Data—Medium Temperature GACC cont.
GACC—Pre Wired AC Fans— Electric Defrost
    Unit Dimensions (mm)
Bitzer Stock Code
Outlet
Con. (mm)
Inlet Con.
(mm)
Dry
Weight
(kg)
L (mm) B (mm) H (mm) E F C A D K
GACCCX016MACS1 9.5 x 1.0 9.5 x 1.0 16 752 430 455 460 332 165 300 11 G3/4
GACCCX019MACS1 9.5 x 1.0 9.5 x 1.0 17 752 430 455 460 332 165 300 11 G3/4
GACCCX025MACS1 9.5 x 1.0 9.5 x 1.0 21 752 430 455 460 332 165 300 11 G3/4
GACCCX034MACS1 9.5 x 1.0 9.5 x 1.0 27 1212 430 455 920 332 265 300 11 G3/4
GACCCX051MACS1 22.2 x 1.5 16.0 39 1212 430 455 920 332 265 300 11 G3/4